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FE MARCHE ESTATE (0503016F)
FALCONARA - 18-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Torneo FE MARCHE ESTATE 0503016F

Luogo FALCONARA  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 18-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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FE MARCHE ESTATE (0503016F)
FALCONARA - 18-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 NC Amicucci Michele         ITA MAR AN 1383 0 0 1964 M 123884

14 NC Bonalumi Martino         ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1993 M 120326

18 NC Bruglia Prazio Orlando   ITA MAR AN 1440 0 0 1971 M 123337

24 NC Capito' Mario            ITA VEN PD 1434 0 0 1988 M 125671

3 NC Del Vecchio Leonardo     ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1989 M

2 NC Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1964 M

16 NC Fabrizi Barbara          ITA MAR AN 1443 0 0 1968 F 121243

11 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA MAR PU 1422 0 0 1953 M 117987

19 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1356 0 0 1988 M 123835

21 NC Inserra Elisa            ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1980 F 124003

15 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1395 0 0 1961 M 120776

8 2S Menichelli Alessandro    ITA MAR MC 1481 0 0 1990 M 108235

10 2S Menichelli Francesco     ITA MAR MC 1442 0 0 1994 M 115598

17 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1440 0 0 1957 M 123323

9 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1467 0 0 1996 M 110914

7 1S Paniga Fabio             ITA LOM SO 1480 0 0 1968 M 107484

1 NC Pinelli Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1410 0 0 20 M

4 NC Polenta Giacomo          ITA MAR AN 1440 0 0 20 M

23 NC Raineri Amedeo           ITA LOM SO 1440 0 0 1993 M 124333

12 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA MAR PU 1317 0 0 1995 F 119879

6 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA MAR AN 1404 0 0 1971 F 102322

13 NC Sartini Michele          ITA MAR AN 1422 0 0 1979 M 120197

22 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA LOM SO 1440 0 0 1990 M 124332

5 NC Tozzi Maria Luisa        ITA MAR AN 1440 0 0 20 F
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FE MARCHE ESTATE (0503016F)
FALCONARA - 18-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 NC Amicucci Michele         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 123884

14 NC Bonalumi Martino         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 120326

18 NC Bruglia Prazio Orlando   ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1971 M 123337

24 NC Capito' Mario            ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 M 125671

3 NC Del Vecchio Leonardo     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M

2 NC Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M

16 NC Fabrizi Barbara          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 F 121243

11 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 117987

19 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 123835

21 NC Inserra Elisa            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 F 124003

15 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 120776

8 2S Menichelli Alessandro    ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 M 108235

10 2S Menichelli Francesco     ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1994 M 115598

17 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 123323

9 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 M 110914

7 1S Paniga Fabio             ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1968 M 107484

1 NC Pinelli Andrea           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 20 M

4 NC Polenta Giacomo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 20 M

23 NC Raineri Amedeo           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -117 0 1993 M 124333

12 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1995 F 119879

6 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 F 102322

13 NC Sartini Michele          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 120197

22 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 124332

5 NC Tozzi Maria Luisa        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 20 F
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